3L Filters™
WAL
Aviation Fuel Filtration
WAL Three Stage Horizontal
Liquid Filter Separator
The 3L Filters™ WAL Series liquid filter separators provide
water coalescing and filtration of hydrocarbon fuels. The
WAL is a three-stage horizontal liquid filter separator.

• liquid level gauges
• working platform
Model Coding
 WAL 14 22 E 150
LIQUID FUEL
SEPARATORS
THREE STAGE
HORIZONTAL
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
X - SPECIAL
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
VESSEL
DIAMETER
WAL Three Stage Horizontal
Liquid Filter Separator
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
WAL
Aviation Fuel Filtration